Your Water Quality Partner
Automatic Chemical
Monitoring and Balancing for
Private Pools and Spas
Automatic, Real-time Chemical Balancing
The PRIZMA® revolutionary system automatically and
accurately measures and balances the chlorine and
pH levels in private pools and spas.

CE  EN 61326-1
EN 61010-1:01
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  PRZ-VDP-XY000
V - Version
D - OX version
C- AU version
B - CE version
A - US version
D - Documentation
      language
English
German
French
P – Power Supply
1 – 110VAC
2 – 220VAC
X – # of pumps
0– without pumps
1– with one pump
2– with two pumps
Y – pH lock keys 0 - No pH keys
1 – Keys for pH lock
WARRANTY
2 years -  electronic card
1 year  -  All other components except electronic
cards
 PRIZMA® SPECIFICATIONS